
Time Total
Thu. Nov. 10 ^ KLEINGARTNER, LANE, GACKLE, ND 8:00 AM 5

^ SEVERANCE, KYLE, DICKEY, ND 10:30 AM 35

^ HOYER, COLE, ESTELLINE, SD 3:30 PM 5

^ POST LANE DAIRY, VOLGA, SD 5:00 PM 20

Fri. Nov. 11 ^ GRABER JERSEY FARMS, PARKER, SD 6:30 AM 25

^ RIPP ANDY, RYAN & KELLIE, DIMOCK, SD 9:30 AM 10

^ OAK LANE JERSEYS, ALEXANDRIA, SD 12:00 PM 150

Sat. Nov. 12 WAKEFIELD DAIRY, EMERSON, NE Genex RDM 7:00 AM 75

^ HETTINGA, JASON, ORANGE CITY, IA 2:00 PM 65

Sun. Nov. 13 OFF

Mon. Nov. 14 DYKSHORN, PAUL, IRETON, IA 7:00 AM 2

^ SUMMIT FARM INC, LESTER, IA 10:00 AM 102

^ SCHNEIDER, KEVIN, ROCK VALLEY, IA 3:00 PM 5

Tue. Nov. 15 ^ HICKORY HILL FARMS INC, HOSPERS, IA (2 appraisers) 6:30 AM 500

Wed. Nov. 16 ^ TRANS-OVA GENETICS, MILFORD, IA (2 appraisers) 6:00 AM 300

Thu. Nov. 17 ^ ROCK BOTTOM DAIRY, ROCK RAPIDS, IA (3 appraisers) 6:00 AM 1000

Fri. Nov. 18 ^ CROSSWIND JERSEYS, ELKTON, SD (3 appraisers) 7:30 AM 900

Sat. Nov. 19 ^ KNAPP, KEVIN G, LARCHWOOD, IA 7:00 AM 55

^ EGGINK, LEROY, SIBLEY, IA 11:30 AM 2

(#1373)  Western IOWA-NORTH DAKOTA-SOUTH DAKOTA-NEBRASKA

Type Traits Appraisal Schedule

Appraiser - Andy Paulson (cell 614-296-4166)

November 2022

Date Name

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


